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Position Other Positions Held
Superintendent

Chief Business Official

Payroll Clerk

Administrative Assistant
District Account Clerk
Supervisor, Information System
Mental Health Therapeutic Clnc
Technology Technician

School Nurse

School Nurse

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

K-12 Education Entity

Armona Union Elementary
Armona Union Elementary
Armona Union Elementary
Armona Union Elementary
Armona Union Elementary
Armona Union Elementary
Armona Union Elementary
Armona Union Elementary
Armona Union Elementary
Armona Union Elementary
Armona Union Elementary
Armona Union Elementary
Armona Union Elementary
Armona Union Elementary

Armona Union Elementary

Department

District
District
District
District
District
District
District
District
District
District
District
District
District
District
District

Total Wages

$158,589
$130,860
$84,332
$82,765
$77,955
$71,388
$58,694
$49,045
$46,088
$36,689
$600
$600
$600
$550
$550



