	Position	<b>Other Positions Held</b>	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages
1.	Superintendent		Armona Union Elementary	District	\$158,589
2.	Chief Business Official		Armona Union Elementary	District	\$130,860
3.	Payroll Clerk		Armona Union Elementary	District	\$84,332
4.	Administrative Assistant		Armona Union Elementary	District	\$82,765
5.	District Account Clerk		Armona Union Elementary	District	\$77,955
6.	Supervisor, Information System		Armona Union Elementary	District	\$71,388
7.	Mental Health Therapeutic Clnc		Armona Union Elementary	District	\$58,694
8.	Technology Technician		Armona Union Elementary	District	\$49,045
9.	School Nurse		Armona Union Elementary	District	\$46,088
10.	School Nurse		Armona Union Elementary	District	\$36,689
11.	Board Member		Armona Union Elementary	District	\$600
12.	Board Member		Armona Union Elementary	District	\$600
13.	Board Member		Armona Union Elementary	District	\$600
14.	Board Member		Armona Union Elementary	District	\$550
15.	Board Member		Armona Union Elementary	District	\$550